Kasttavling

Ute/inne

Datum:

Ort:

Arena:

Arena 2:

Arrangor:
Tavlingsledare:
Mejl tavlingsledare:
Vader:

Ovrigt:

Resultat

Klass Gren Omg.
P14 Slagga Final

F16 Slagga Final

P16 Slagga

Klass Gren Omg.
P14 Kula  Final
F16 Kula Final
P16 Kula Final
K45 Kula  Final

Ute

2020-08-15
Huddinge

Kallbrinks kastplan

Huddinge AIS
Louise Lilius

louise.lilius@outlook.com

sol, 28 grade9

Plac. Férnamn
1 Oliver
2 Joel

1 Jennie
2 Hedda

3 Simone
4 Maja

1 David

Plac. Férnamn
1 Joel

1 Hedda

1 David

1 Louise

Efternamn
Sandberg
Wikstrom

Gregestam
Lundstrom

Adolfsson
Martinsson

Hoglund

Efternamn
Wikstrom

Lundstrém

Hoglund

Lilius

F6dd Nat.
06
06

04
04

04
04

04

F6dd Nat.
06

04

04

74

Forening
Huddinge AIS
Huddinge AIS

Huddinge AIS
Huddinge AIS

Huddinge AIS
Huddinge AIS

Huddinge AIS

Férening
Huddinge AIS

Huddinge AIS

Huddinge AIS

Huddinge AIS

Resultat Redskapsvikt

42.39 4.0 kg
35.24

44.24 3.0kg
42.62

41.51

36.48

43.71 5.0kg
Resultat Redskapsvikt
9.86 4.0 kg
10.11 3.0kg
9.53 5.0kg
8.58 4.0 kg

R1
X
X

44.24
40.52

41.46
34.56

43.06

8.20

R2
42.39
34.20

43.69
41.46

41.09
35.05

R2

7.94

R3

43.06
40.99

41.51

43.71

R3

9.67

9.53

7.92

R4

35.24

43.50
42.62

39.86
36.48

R4

8.31

R5
41.36
31.81

42.15

40.74
40.66

8.80

8.58

R6
40.31

43.78
39.56

41.45

36.67

R6
9.86

8.00


mailto:louise.lilius@outlook.com

Klass Gren Omg. Plac. Férnamn

P14

F16

P16

K40

K45

Diskus

Diskus

Diskus

Diskus

Diskus

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

1 Joel

1 Jennie

1 David

1 Anna-Karin

1 Louise

Efternamn
Wikstrom

Gregestam
Hoglund

Wikstrom

Lilius

F6dd Nat. Forening

06

04

04

79

74

Huddinge AIS

Huddinge AIS
Huddinge AIS

Huddinge AIS

Huddinge AIS

Resultat Redskapsvikt R1

32.11

27.78

32.88

24.22

21.16

1.0kg

1.0 kg
1.5 kg

1.0 kg

1.0 kg

X

27.10

29.29

19.24

R2
32.11

25.21

30.24

23.06

20.75

R3

27.78

32.88

24.05

19.59

R4

24.64

24.22

19.93

R5

25.23

28.93

22.94

21.16

R6
30.55

26.56

29.77



